:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6296153

Apr 24, 2023 - 23:12 (UTC)

In epoch 196,754 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 140377 - 0.012199110 ETH®
22.76 USD

2 140378 - 0.012256283 ETH®
22.87 USD

3 140379 - 0.012094279 ETH®
22.56 USD

4 140380 - 0.012253572 ETH®
22.86 USD

S 140381 - 0.012141102 ETH®
22.65 USD

6 140382 - 0.012275659 ETH®
22.90 USD

7 140383 - 0.012073771 ETH®
22.53 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/6296153
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/196754
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/140377
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/140378
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/140379
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/140380
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/140381
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/140382
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/140383

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

140384

140385

140386

140387

140388

140389

140390

140391

140392

Validator Id

326400

Amount

- 0.012197032
22.76 USD

- 0.012283378
22.92 USD

- 0.086087461
160.64 USD

- 0.012097070
22.57 USD

- 0.012313150
22.97 USD

- 0.012222419
22.80 USD

- 0.012187565
22.74 USD

- 0.012279866
22.91 USD

- 0.012297379
22.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.033379428
62.28 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/140384
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/140385
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/140386
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/140387
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/140388
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/140389
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/140390
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/140391
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/140392
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/326400

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



