

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-18 19:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6296153</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 24, 2023 · 23:12 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>196,754</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>140377</u>	- 0.012199110 ETH ⊘ 22.76 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>140378</u>	- 0.012256283 ETH ↔ 22.87 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>140379</u>	- 0.012094279 ETH ⊘ 22.56 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>140380</u>	- 0.012253572 ETH ⊘ 22.86 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>140381</u>	- 0.012141102 ETH ↔ 22.65 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>140382</u>	- 0.012275659 ETH ⊘ 22.90 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>140383</u>	- 0.012073771 ETH ⊘ 22.53 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>140384</u>	- 0.012197032 ETH ② 22.76 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>140385</u>	- 0.012283378 ETH ③ 22.92 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>140386</u>	- 0.086087461 ETH ③ 160.64 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>140387</u>	- 0.012097070 ETH ③ 22.57 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>140388</u>	- 0.012313150 ETH ⊘ 22.97 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>140389</u>	- 0.012222419 ETH ⊘ 22.80 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>140390</u>	- 0.012187565 ETH ⊘ 22.74 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>140391</u>	- 0.012279866 ETH ⊘ 22.91 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>140392</u>	- 0.012297379 ETH 22.94 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.033379428 ETH ⊘ 62.28 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.